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Dat. :30/0E/2025

University of Calcufta

St tement of F.S.l.

B.A./B.Sc. (Honours/G6n€.auihjo.) SEMESTER - lll Examin.tion.2o2a (Unde, CBCS)

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
N umbers

Reference No. SubiecUPaper M.*s
Before Atter

Result Remarks

Before After

,1

2

3

4

5

222017 -11-0099

222017-114247

212017-214037

222017-214041

223017-11{011

017 -12114135-22

0't7-121'14359-22

o't7-1111412s21

017 -1 1 114210-22

o'17-12114661-22

FSUAH/o17/106'133

FSUAH/o'171105903

FSVAH/o17/105971

FSt/AH/o17/106165

FSVSH/017/'105977

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

HtsA-cc7

ENGA-CC7

PLSA.CC6

FMSG.GE3

MTMA-SEC-A1

CMSG-GE3

PHSA-CC5

ECOA-CC5

PHSA-CC5

PHSA-CC5

20

'13

27

12

27

34

05

15

't1

10

20

13

't2

29

34

05

15

1',l

10

SNC

SNC

sNc

sNc

sNc

SNC

sNc

sNc

6

7

8

I

223017 -114045

213017 -214051

213017-21{066

223017 -214066

o17-1211475622

017-'111 1{58}.2'l

o17 -11114607 -21

o17 -11 1147 42-22

FSt/SH/017/106085

FS|/SH/017/'10590s

FSUSH/017/1061 19

FS|/SH/o17/ 106'1 '13

'1. No. of Candidates Applied br F.S.l. : 9

2. No. of Candidates \Mose Result Being Declared : 9

3. No. of lncomplete Cases 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : '1

'r 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete


